© © N o uos

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.

Position
Principals Elementary

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Department
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Total Wages

$96,717
$93,470

$90,795

$89,947
$88,657
$88,113
$88,045
$87,192
$86,962
$86,686
$86,498

$86,218
$85,781
$83,968
$83,408
$82,553
$82,536
$82,357

$81,611
$81,117
$80,620
$79,802
$78,128
$76,947
$76,848

$73,736
$73,712



28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.

43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Special Education Teacher (Rsp)

Elementary Classroom Teacher -
Dual Language Immersion

Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Translator Clerk-Typist

Head Custodian Elementary Or
Education Center

Translator Clerk-Typist
Secretary - Elementary Principal
Instructional Aide

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Media Center Clerk

Elementary Classroom Teacher -
Dual Language Immersion

Elementary Classroom Teacher -
Dual Language Immersion

Bilingual Language Tutor
Bilingual Language Tutor
Instructional Aide

Cafe Manager-Elementary School
Single

Bilingual Language Tutor
Crossing Guard

Health Care Aide
Activity Supervisor
Crossing Guard

Activity Supervisor
Instructional Aide
Cafeteria Assistant Il

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Health Care Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Activity Supervisor

Cafeteria Assistant |

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary
Stone Avenue Elementary

Stone Avenue Elementary

$72,963
$71,464

$69,216
$60,921
$48,652
$39,222
$38,553
$35,827

$31,735
$30,319
$28,491
$27,778
$24,081
$21,633

$20,042

$20,037
$15,585
$15,111
$14,337

$12,817
$10,185
$9,664
$8,375
$7,790
$7,293
$7,253
$7,123
$6,845



56. Activity Supervisor Jurupa Unified Stone Avenue Elementary $4,949
57. Bilingual Language Tutor Jurupa Unified Stone Avenue Elementary $3,693
58. Health Care Aide Jurupa Unified Stone Avenue Elementary $544



