	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principals Elementary		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$96,717
2.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$93,470
3.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$90,795
4.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$89,947
5.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$88,657
6.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$88,113
7.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$88,045
8.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$87,192
9.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$86,962
10.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$86,686
11.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$86,498
12.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$86,218
13.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$85,781
14.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$83,968
15.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$83,408
16.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$82,553
17.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$82,536
18.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$82,357
19.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$81,611
20.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$81,117
21.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$80,620
22.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$79,802
23.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$78,128
24.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$76,947
25.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$76,848
26.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$73,736
27.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$73,712

28.	Special Education Teacher (Rsp)		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$72,963
29.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$71,464
30.	Special Education Teacher (Sdc)		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$69,216
31.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$60,921
32.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$48,652
33.	Custodian		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$39,222
34.	Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$38,553
35.	Head Custodian Elementary Or Education Center		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$35,827
36.	Translator Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$31,735
37.	Secretary - Elementary Principal		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$30,319
38.	Instructional Aide	Health Care Aide	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$28,491
39.	Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$27,778
40.	Elementary Media Center Clerk		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$24,081
41.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$21,633
42.	Elementary Classroom Teacher - Dual Language Immersion		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$20,042
43.	Bilingual Language Tutor	Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$20,037
44.	Bilingual Language Tutor	Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$15,585
45.	Instructional Aide	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$15,111
46.	Cafe Manager-Elementary School Single		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$14,337
47.	Bilingual Language Tutor	Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$12,817
48.	Crossing Guard	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$10,185
49.	Health Care Aide		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$9,664
50.	Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$8,375
51.	Crossing Guard		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$7,790
52.	Activity Supervisor	Cafeteria Assistant I	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$7,293
53.	Instructional Aide		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$7,253
54.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$7,123
55.	Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$6,845

56.	Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$4,949
57.	Bilingual Language Tutor	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$3,693
58.	Health Care Aide	Jurupa Unified	Stone Avenue Elementary	\$544